SCSP at a Glance

SCSP 2017-18
Estimates of SCSP Expenditure

Anticipated Expenditure

Estimates of SCSP Expenditure for schemes
exclusively meant for SCs

e Percentage with Estimates of SCSP
Expenditure

Anticipated Expenditure on schemes exclusively meant
for SCs

SCSP 2018-19
Estimates of SCSP Expenditure

Estimates of SCSP Expenditure for schemes
exclusively meant for SCs

e Percentage with Estimates of SCSP
Expenditure

Women Component
SCSP Consists of :-

e State Share

e Centre Share
Allocation for assisting SC families (BPL+ Non BPL)
SC families (BPL+Non BPL) likely to be assisted
Allocation for Special Central Assistance

e BPL SC families likely to be assisted

*%*

% 5524.10
< 3832.00

% 873.55

15.81%

3 284.15

% 5998.79

31042.62

17.38%

< 1520.08

3 3421.28
3 2577.51
I 850.32
3,84,566
% 45.00

43,066

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Crore

Nos.

Crore

Nos.



