SCSP at a Glance

SCSP 2017-18

	Estimates of SCSP Expenditure	₹ 5524.10	Crore
≻	Anticipated Expenditure	₹ 3832.00	Crore
	Estimates of SCSP Expenditure for schemes exclusively meant for SCs	₹ 873.55	Crore
	 Percentage with Estimates of SCSP Expenditure 	15.81%	
	Anticipated Expenditure on schemes exclusively meant for SCs	₹ 284.15	Crore

SCSP 2018-19

\triangleright	Estimates of SCSP Expenditure	₹ 5998.79	Crore
	Estimates of SCSP Expenditure for schemes exclusively meant for SCs	₹ 1042.62	Crore
	 Percentage with Estimates of SCSP Expenditure 	17.38%	
	Women Component	₹ 1520.08	Crore
	SCSP Consists of :-		
	State Share	₹ 3421.28	Crore
	Centre Share	₹ 2577.51	Crore
	Allocation for assisting SC families (BPL+ Non BPL)	₹ 850.32	Crore
	SC families (BPL+Non BPL) likely to be assisted	3,84,566	Nos.
	Allocation for Special Central Assistance	₹ 45.00	Crore
	BPL SC families likely to be assisted	43,066	Nos.

1